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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
001 Dressage Intro Test B

1 724 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight

2 800 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold Sarah Beth Arnold

3 723 Blue It All Roey Mobley Janet Knight

4 732 Katie All Around Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

5 779 The Tennessee Stud WF Mikal Spooner Stephanie Langston
002 Dressage Training Test 2

1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

2 724 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight

3 722 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin

4 800 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold Sarah Beth Arnold
003 Western Dressage Intro Test 2

1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

2 724 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight

3 722 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin

4 800 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold Sarah Beth Arnold

5 723 Blue It All Roey Mobley Janet Knight

6 779 The Tennessee Stud WF Mikal Spooner Stephanie Langston
004 Western Dressage Basic Test 2

1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

2 722 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin

3 800 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold Sarah Beth Arnold

4 724 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight
005 Trail Obstacle Adult

1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

2 800 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold Sarah Beth Arnold

3 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary

4 722 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin
006 Trail Obstacle Youth

1 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms

2 736 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms

3 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale

4 740 Pistol Packin Annie Addie Braxton Morgan Hodge

5 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
007 In Hand Trail Obstacle Adult

1 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary

2 731 Stellar Cash Out Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
008 In Hand Trail Obstacle Youth
1 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
3 745 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
009 Country Pleasure Open 2-gait English
1 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 771 Call me Jaeger Miester Morgan Applewhite Judith Hadley
3 777 Crimson in Dixie Trinity Pendergrast Miranda Vick
4 729 Keystroke's Redman Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
5 779 The Tennessee Stud WF Mikal Spooner Stephanie Langston
6 773 Destiny's Last Fortune MaKayla Neal Trinity Pendergrast
778 A Dirty Deal Miranda Vick Miranda Vick
010 Trail Pleasure Racking Open 2-gait English
1 724 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight
2 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
3 712 Nine's Majorette Steve Rice Sharon Rice
011 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait English
1 748 Wolf's Dirty Money Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon
2 797 Allen's Beowolf Aerial Spooner Mikal Spooner
012 All Day Pleasure AOT 2-gait English
1 727 Pride of the Carolinas Erin Cottrell Erin Cottrell
2 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
3 711 Firewitch Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
4 734 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
5 718 Cash for JR Morgan Hensley Morgan Hensley
013 Lite Shod Open 2-gait English
1 770 Line Up On Command Mikal Spooner Mikal Spooner
2 619 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall
3 715 Dr. Gunn Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
4 730 I'm MGM Grand Rhonda Ingle Rhonda Ingle
014 Country Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT
1 799 He's Some Kinda Dangerous Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin
2 733 Walking in the Storm Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
3 729 Keystroke's Redman Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
015 Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait English
1 780 M1 Blues Mikal Spooner Larry Mesimer
2 726 All Tee'd Up Erin Cottrell Erin Cottrell
3 737 Walking All Around Savanna Beane Robert Long
016 All Day Pleasure Youth 2-gait English
1 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
2 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
3 776 This Master is an Encore Connor Landon Stephanie Garrett
4 740 Pistol Packin Annie Addie Braxton Morgan Hodge
5 101 Close The Bid Julianne Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast
6 736 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
722 I'm Sleight of Hand Kinsey Walker Kathie Crelin
743 Lined Up Jade Koen Morris Koen Morris
749 Allen's Danni Delight Etta Ellis Jennifer Batts
775 Lined With JFK Zoie Carroll Trinity Pendergrast
017 SSH Lite Shod Open 2-gait English
1 748 Wolf's Dirty Money Cindi Nixon Cindi Nixon
2 797 Allen's Beowolf Aerial Spooner Mikal Spooner
018 Pleasure Racking Amateur 3-gait English
1 712 Nine's Majorette Steve Rice Sharon Rice
2 719 Little Bitty Secret Connie Hall Connie Hall
3 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
4 774 He is a Natural Fluke Bailey Overby Trinity Pendergrast
5 747 Legend of Jazz Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
019 Country Pleasure Racking Open 3-gait OT
1 771 Call me Jaeger Miester Morgan Applewhite Judith Hadley
2 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
020 Trail Pleasure AOT OT 3-gait
1 772 Indigo 6 Brittany Kerkendall Brittany Kerkendall
021 Classic Park Open 2-gait English
1 770 Line Up On Command Mikal Spooner Mikal Spooner
2 715 Dr. Gunn Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
3 730 I'm MGM Grand Rhonda Ingle Rhonda Ingle
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

022 Trail Pleasure AOT 2-gait English

1 726 All Tee'd Up Erin Cottrell Erin Cottrell

2 732 Katie All Around Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

3 713 Dixie Watch Sharon Rice Sharon Rice

4 737 Walking All Around Savanna Beane Robert Long
023 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur 3-gait OT

719 Little Bitty Secret Connie Hall Connie Hall

2 712 Nine's Majorette Steve Rice Sharon Rice

3 747 Legend of Jazz Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
024 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

1 748 Wolf's Dirty Money Cindi Nixon Cindi Nixon

2 797 Allen's Beowolf Caitlyn Murray Mikal Spooner
025 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

1 732 Katie All Around Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

2 726 All Tee'd Up Erin Cottrell Erin Cottrell

3 713 Dixie Watch Sharon Rice Sharon Rice

4 780 M1 Blues Kayleigh Mesimer Smith Larry Mesimer

5 737 Walking All Around Savanna Beane Robert Long
026 Country Pleasure YOQOuth 2-gait English

1 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms

2 773 Destiny's Last Fortune MaKayla Neal Trinity Pendergrast
027 All Day Pleasure AOT 3-gait OT

1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

2 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton

3 740 Pistol Packin Annie Addie Braxton Morgan Hodge

4 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale

5 718 Cash for JR Morgan Hensley Morgan Hensley
028 Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait English

1 619 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall

2 738 Sarah's Golden Boy Savanna Beane Robert Long

730 I'm MGM Grand Rhonda Ingle Rhonda Ingle

029 TWH All Division Open 3-gait OT

1 722 I'm Sleight of Hand Roey Mobley Kathie Crelin

2 749 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Jennifer Batts

771

Call me Jaeger Miester

Morgan Applewhite

Judith Hadley
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
030 Walking Seat Equitation 2-gait English
1 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
2 736 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
031 Walking Seat Equitation 3-gait English
1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
2 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
032 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur 2-gait OT
1 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
2 774 He is a Natural Fluke Bailey Overby Trinity Pendergrast
033 Trail Pleasure Youth 2-gait English
1 713 Dixie Watch Lexi Nelms Sharon Rice
2 737 Walking All Around Addie Braxton Robert Long
716 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
034 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 3-gait OT
1 748 Wolf's Dirty Money Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon
2 797 Allen's Beowolf Aerial Spooner Mikal Spooner
035 All Day Pleeasure 3-gait OT
1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
2 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
3 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
4 718 Cash for JR Morgan Hensley Morgan Hensley
036 TWH Pleasure Open 3-gait OT
1 733 Walking in the Storm Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
2 777 Crimson in Dixie Miranda Vick Miranda Vick
3 737 Walking All Around Savanna Beane Robert Long
4 773 Destiny's Last Fortune Amanda Avery-Wilson Trinity Pendergrast
5 723 Blue It All Janet Knight Janet Knight
6 776 This Master is an Encore Connor Landon Stephanie Garrett
721 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
725 Jose's Rolling Thunder Sarah Henderson Whitley Strickland
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
037 Country Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English
1 799 He's Some Kinda Dangerous Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin
2 733 Walking in the Storm Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
3 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
4 771 Call me Jaeger Miester Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
5 773 Destiny's Last Fortune MaKayla Neal Trinity Pendergrast
6 779 The Tennessee Stud WF Stephanie Langston Stephanie Langston
717 Whiskey Business Shannon Harrell Shannon Harrell
729 Keystroke's Redman Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
778 A Dirty Deal Miranda Vick Miranda Vick
038 Pleasure Racking Open 3-gait English
1 747 Legend of Jazz Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
2 719 Little Bitty Secret Connie Hall Connie Hall
3 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
039 TWH Pleasure 11&Under 2-gait English
1 775 Lined With JFK Zoie Carroll Trinity Pendergrast
2 745 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
3 749 Allen's Danni Delight Etta Ellis Jennifer Batts
040 Lite Shod Open 5&Under 2-gait OT
1 715 Dr. Gunn Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
2 738 Sarah's Golden Boy Savanna Beane Robert Long
3 721 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
041 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 5&under 2-gait OT
No Entries
042 Trail Pleasure Open 2&3YO 2-gait OT
1 714 Electrifying Charlie Aerial Spooner Sharon Rice
043 Country Pleasure Racking 3-gait English
1 747 Legend of Jazz Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
2 719 Little Bitty Secret Roey Mobley Connie Hall
044 Lite Shod Open 3-gait English
No Entries
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
045 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English
1 725 Jose's Rolling Thunder Sarah Henderson Whitley Strickland
2 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
3 727 Pride of the Carolinas Erin Cottrell Erin Cottrell
4 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
5 740 Pistol Packin Annie Addie Braxton Morgan Hodge
6 101 Close The Bid Julianne Pendergrast Trinity Pendergrast
711 Firewitch Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
718 Cash for JR Morgan Hensley Morgan Hensley
723 Blue It All Janet Knight Janet Knight
734 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
736 You Are Always on My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
743 Lined Up Jade Jamiee Clary Koen Morris
775 Lined With JFK Miranda Vick Trinity Pendergrast
776 This Master is an Encore Connor Landon Stephanie Garrett
046 Classsic Park Open 3-gait OT
No Entries
047 Country Pleasure AOT 3-gait OT
1 799 He's Some Kinda Dangerous Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin
047a Youth Racking 2-gait (TW,TR)
1 745 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
048 Poles
1 745 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
049 Barrels
745 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
050 In Hand Mares
1 741 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
2 711 Firewitch Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
3 750 She's Taking Daddy's Cash Koen Morris Jennifer Batts
051 In Hand Geldings/Stallions
1 780 M1 Blues Kayleigh Mesimer Smith Larry Mesimer
2 721 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
3 714 Electrifying Charlie Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
4 729 Keystroke's Redman Rhonda Ingle Rhonda Ingle
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
052 Adult Model Mares
1 743 Lined Up Jade Kendall Morris Koen Morris
2 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
3 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
4 741 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
5 711 Firewitch Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
053 Adult Model Geldings/Stallions
1 780 M1 Blues Kayleigh Mesimer Smith Larry Mesimer
2 721 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
3 734 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
4 714 Electrifying Charlie Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
5 779 The Tennessee Stud WF Mikal Spooner Stephanie Langston
6 729 Keystroke's Redman Rhonda Ingle Rhonda Ingle
054 Youth Model Mares/Geldings
1 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
3 743 Lined Up Jade Addie Braxton Koen Morris
4 745 Bandits Renegade GGF Emily Richards Jamiee Clary
5 728 Jose's Cold Hard Cash Ava O'Neal Stephanie O'Neal
6 716 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
740 Pistol Packin Annie Addie Braxton Morgan Hodge
750 She's Taking Daddy's Cash Koen Morris Jennifer Batts
055 Adult Showmanship at Halter
1 749 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
2 744 Eldora Jamiee Clary Jamiee Clary
3 711 Firewitch Rickey Ingle Rhonda Ingle
4 729 Keystroke's Redman Rhonda Ingle Rhonda Ingle
056 Youth Showmanship at Halter
1 742 Blue's Midnight Lady Hannah Twisdale Hannah Twisdale
2 735 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
3 716 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
4 740 Pistol Packin Annie Addie Braxton Morgan Hodge
5 743 Lined Up Jade Koen Morris Koen Morris
6 739 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
057 Western Riding
No Entries
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 749
2 740

771
777
778
717

B~ o DN

619
2 738
730

1 726
2 780
3 737

742
739
740
736
101
776
722
743
775

o OB W N

715
721
777
779
734
774
101
714
717

o OB W DN

Horse

Allen's Danni Delight
Pistol Packin Annie

Call me Jaeger Miester
Crimson in Dixie

A Dirty Deal

Whiskey Business

Pushing for Parole
Sarah's Golden Boy
I'm MGM Grand

All Tee'd Up
M1 Blues
Walking All Around

Blue's Midnight Lady

Oro Blanco

Pistol Packin Annie

You Are Always on My Mind
Close The Bid

This Master is an Encore

I'm Sleight of Hand

Lined Up Jade

Lined With JFK

Dr. Gunn

Derby Day Honors
Crimson in Dixie

The Tennessee Stud WF
The Last Gold Coin

He is a Natural Fluke
Close The Bid
Electrifying Charlie
Whiskey Business

Class Description
Shown By

058 Basic Reining

Jennifer Batts
Addie Braxton

059 Country Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait OT

Morgan Applewhite
Trinity Pendergrast
Miranda Vick
Shannon Harrell

060 Lite Shod Open 2-gait Western

Brittany Hall
Morgan Applewhite
Rhonda Ingle

061 Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

Erin Cottrell
Mikal Spooner
Savanna Beane

062 All Day Pleasure YOuth 2-gait Western

Hannah Twisdale
Parys Braxton
Addie Braxton

Lexi Nelms
Julianne Pendergrast
Connor Landon
Kinsey Walker
Koen Morris

Zoie Carroll

063 TWH Pleasure Green Horse Open 2-gait OT

Morgan Applewhite
Katie Engleman
Miranda Vick
Stephanie Langston
Grace Cozart

Bailey Overby
Danielle Avery-Wilson
Aerial Spooner
Shannon Harrell

Owner

Jennifer Batts
Morgan Hodge

Judith Hadley
Miranda Vick
Miranda Vick
Shannon Harrell

Brittany Hall
Robert Long
Rhonda Ingle

Erin Cottrell
Larry Mesimer
Robert Long

Hannah Twisdale
Parys Braxton
Morgan Hodge
Lexi Nelms
Trinity Pendergrast
Stephanie Garrett
Kathie Crelin
Koen Morris
Trinity Pendergrast

Sharon Rice

Katie Engleman
Miranda Vick
Stephanie Langston
Grace Cozart
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Sharon Rice
Shannon Harrell
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree

Shannon Gibbs

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 735
2 773

1 748
2 797

1 715

1 732

1 775
2 745
3 725

1 744
2 724
774

1 735
2 771

716
713
798
714
720

g~ W N -

Horse

Miss Sarah Allen
Destiny's Last Fortune

Wolf's Dirty Money
Allen's Beowolf

Dr. Gunn

Katie All Around

Lined With JFK
Bandits Renegade GGF
Jose's Rolling Thunder

Eldora
Magic's Bright Sunrise
He is a Natural Fluke

Miss Sarah Allen
Call me Jaeger Miester

He's Breaking Parole
Dixie Watch

Kate's Delightful Coin
Electrifying Charlie
Rowdy Rose of Jazz

Class Description

Shown By

064 Country Pleasure YOuth 2-gait Western

Lexi Nelms
MaKayla Neal

065 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 3-gait OT

Grace Cozart
Aerial Spooner

066 Lite Shod Youth 2-gait OT

Lexi Nelms

067 Trail Pleasure Open 3-gait OT

Grace Cozart

068 TWH Pleasure 11&Under 2-gait Western

Zoie Carroll
Emily Richards
Ava O'Neal

069 Trail Pleasure Racking Open 2-gait Western

Jamiee Clary
Roey Mobley
Bailey Overby

070 Country Pleasure Amateur 3-gait OT

Lexi Nelms
Judith Hadley

071 Trail Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait Open OT

Ava Morgan
Sharon Rice
Mikal Spooner
Aerial Spooner
Lindsey Luna

Owner

Lexi Nelms
Trinity Pendergrast

Cindi Nixon
Mikal Spooner

Sharon Rice

Grace Cozart

Trinity Pendergrast
Jamiee Clary
Whitley Strickland

Jamiee Clary
David Knight
Trinity Pendergrast

Lexi Nelms
Judith Hadley

Ava Morgan
Sharon Rice
Pam Langston
Sharon Rice
Connie Hall
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree

Shannon Gibbs

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

o OB W N

g b~ W N -

Nbr

779
773
743
778
725
774
101
722
745
775
797
798

775
734
101

748
797

739
736
740

749
735

735
740
742
739
749

Horse

The Tennessee Stud WF
Destiny's Last Fortune
Lined Up Jade

A Dirty Deal

Jose's Rolling Thunder
He is a Natural Fluke
Close The Bid

I'm Sleight of Hand
Bandits Renegade GGF
Lined With JFK
Allen's Beowolf

Kate's Delightful Coin

Lined With JFK
The Last Gold Coin
Close The Bid

Wolf's Dirty Money
Allen's Beowolf

Oro Blanco
You Are Always on My Mind
Pistol Packin Annie

Allen’'s Danni Delight
Miss Sarah Allen

Miss Sarah Allen
Pistol Packin Annie
Blue's Midnight Lady
Oro Blanco

Allen's Danni Delight

Class Description
Shown By

072 TWH Pleasure Novice Rider 2-gait OT

Stephanie Langston
Amanda Avery-Wilson
Kendall Morris

Clara Vick

Sarah Henderson
Bailey Overby
Julianne Pendergrast
Kinsey Walker

Emily Richards
Danielle Avery-Wilson
Caitlyn Murray
Stephanie Langston

073 All Day Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait OT

Miranda Vick
Grace Cozart
Julianne Pendergrast

074 SSH Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait OT

Cindi Nixon
Caitlyn Murray

075 Stock Seat Equitation 2-gait

Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Addie Braxton

076 Stock Seat Equitation 3-gait

Jennifer Batts
Lexi Nelms

077 TWH Youth Medallion 3-gait

Lexi Nelms
Addie Braxton
Hannah Twisdale
Parys Braxton
Koen Morris

Owner

Stephanie Langston
Trinity Pendergrast
Koen Morris
Miranda Vick
Whitley Strickland
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Kathie Crelin
Jamiee Clary
Trinity Pendergrast
Mikal Spooner
Pam Langston

Trinity Pendergrast
Grace Cozart
Trinity Pendergrast

Cindi Nixon
Mikal Spooner

Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Morgan Hodge

Jennifer Batts
Lexi Nelms

Lexi Nelms
Morgan Hodge
Hannah Twisdale
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

727
742
711
740
718

g b~ W0 N

798
779
728
717
734
774
101
714
721

o OB W N

732
772
726
737
780

A 0N -

1 748
2 797

1 716
2 713
3 737

733
735
771
777
773
778
717
729
779

o OB W DN

Horse

Pride of the Carolinas
Blue's Midnight Lady
Firewitch

Pistol Packin Annie
Cash for JR

Kate's Delightful Coin
The Tennessee Stud WF
Jose's Cold Hard Cash
Whiskey Business

The Last Gold Coin

He is a Natural Fluke
Close The Bid
Electrifying Charlie
Derby Day Honors

Katie All Around
Indigo 6

All Tee'd Up
Walking All Around
M1 Blues

Wolf's Dirty Money
Allen's Beowolf

He's Breaking Parole
Dixie Watch
Walking All Around

Walking in the Storm
Miss Sarah Allen

Call me Jaeger Miester
Crimson in Dixie
Destiny's Last Fortune
A Dirty Deal

Whiskey Business
Keystroke's Redman
The Tennessee Stud WF

Class Description
Shown By

078 All Day Pleasuer AOT 2-gait Western

Erin Cottrell
Hannah Twisdale
Rickey Ingle
Addie Braxton
Morgan Hensley

Owner

Erin Cottrell
Hannah Twisdale
Rhonda Ingle
Morgan Hodge
Morgan Hensley

079 TWH Pleasure All Divisions Novice Horse 2-gait OT

Mikal Spooner

Mikal Spooner
Whitley Strickland
Shannon Harrell

Grace Cozart

Bailey Overby
Danielle Avery-Wilson
Aerial Spooner

Katie Engleman

080 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

Grace Cozart

Brittany Kerkendall

Erin Cottrell

Savanna Beane

Kayleigh Mesimer Smith

081 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

Morgan Applewhite
Aerial Spooner

082 Trail Pleasure Youth 2-gait Western

Ava Morgan
Lexi Nelms
Addie Braxton

083 Country Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

Grace Cozart

Lexi Nelms

Judith Hadley

Clara Vick

Amanda Avery-Wilson
Miranda Vick
Shannon Harrell
Rickey Ingle
Stephanie Langston

Pam Langston
Stephanie Langston
Stephanie O'Neal
Shannon Harrell
Grace Cozart
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Sharon Rice

Katie Engleman

Grace Cozart
Brittany Kerkendall
Erin Cottrell
Robert Long

Larry Mesimer

Cindi Nixon
Mikal Spooner

Ava Morgan
Sharon Rice
Robert Long

Grace Cozart

Lexi Nelms

Judith Hadley
Miranda Vick
Trinity Pendergrast
Miranda Vick
Shannon Harrell
Rhonda Ingle
Stephanie Langston
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Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 719 Little Bitty Secret

2 712 Nine's Majorette

1 772 Indigo 6

1 797 Allen's Beowolf

1 749 Allen's Danni Delight
2 718 Cash for JR

1 715 Dr. Gunn

2 775 Lined With JFK

3 798 Kate's Delightful Coin
4 777 Crimson in Dixie

5 721 Derby Day Honors

6 734 The Last Gold Coin

717 Whiskey Business
720 Rowdy Rose of Jazz
722 I'm Sleight of Hand

733 Walking in the Storm
735 Miss Sarah Allen

771 Call me Jaeger Miester
777 Crimson in Dixie

773 Destiny's Last Fortune
778 A Dirty Deal

729 Keystroke's Redman

o OB W N

1 748 Wolf's Dirty Money

1 730 I'm MGM Grand

Class Description

Shown By

084 Country Pleasure Racking 3-gait Western

Connie Hall
Steve Rice

085 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3-gait OT

Brittany Kerkendall

086 SSH Lite Shod Open 2-gait Western

Caitlyn Murray

087 All Day Pleasure AOT 3-gait Western

Koen Morris
Morgan Hensley

Owner

Connie Hall
Sharon Rice

Brittany Kerkendall

Mikal Spooner

Jennifer Batts
Morgan Hensley

088 TWH Pleasure All Divisions 5&Unde 2-gait OT

Morgan Applewhite
Trinity Pendergrast
Mikal Spooner
Miranda Vick

Katie Engleman
Grace Cozart
Shannon Harrell
Lindsey Luna

Roey Mobley

089 Country Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

Grace Cozart

Lexi Nelms
Morgan Applewhite
Trinity Pendergrast
MaKayla Neal
Clara Vick

Rickey Ingle

090 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

Grace Cozart

091 Classic Park Open 2-gait Western

Rhonda Ingle

Sharon Rice
Trinity Pendergrast
Pam Langston
Miranda Vick
Katie Engleman
Grace Cozart
Shannon Harrell
Connie Hall

Kathie Crelin

Grace Cozart

Lexi Nelms

Judith Hadley
Miranda Vick
Trinity Pendergrast
Miranda Vick
Rhonda Ingle

Cindi Nixon

Rhonda Ingle

08/10/2022 5:06 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 13 of 14

www.gaitkeeper.com



Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree

Shannon Gibbs

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

725
727
711
775
101
723
718

o OB W N

1 619
2 576
730

775
725
723
779
773
777

o OB W NP

749
776
773
775
722
101
774

o OB W N

Horse

Jose's Rolling Thunder
Pride of the Carolinas
Firewitch

Lined With JFK

Close The Bid

Blue It All

Cash for JR

Pushing for Parole
DC Nine
I'm MGM Grand

Lined With JFK

Jose's Rolling Thunder
Blue It All

The Tennessee Stud WF
Destiny's Last Fortune
Crimson in Dixie

Allen's Danni Delight
This Master is an Encore
Destiny's Last Fortune
Lined With JFK

I'm Sleight of Hand
Close The Bid

He is a Natural Fluke

Class Description
Shown By

092 All Day Pleasure Adult 2-gait Western

Sarah Henderson

Erin Cottrell

Rickey Ingle

Miranda Vick

Danielle Avery-Wilson
Katie Engleman
Morgan Hensley

093 Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait Western

Brittany Hall
Rachel Rose
Rhonda Ingle

094 TWH All Divisions Open 2-gait OT

Trinity Pendergrast
Sarah Henderson
Katie Engleman

Mikal Spooner
Amanda Avery-Wilson
Miranda Vick

095 SSH Lite Shod Open 3-gait OT

No Entries

096 TWH All Divisons Youth 2-gait OT

Koen Morris
Connor Landon
MaKayla Neal

Zoie Carroll

Kinsey Walker
Julianne Pendergrast
Bailey Overby

Owner

Whitley Strickland
Erin Cottrell
Rhonda Ingle
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Janet Knight
Morgan Hensley

Brittany Hall
Rachel Rose
Rhonda Ingle

Trinity Pendergrast
Whitley Strickland
Janet Knight
Stephanie Langston
Trinity Pendergrast
Miranda Vick

Jennifer Batts
Stephanie Garrett
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Kathie Crelin
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
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